STATE OF ALASKA
DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE
TREASURY DIVISION

INTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS REVENUE FUND

AND REPAIR AND REPLACEMENT RESERVE ACCOUNT

SCHEDULE OF INVESTED ASSETS

March 31, 2012 and 2011

Investments (at fair value)
International Airports Revenue Fund

Cash and cash equivalents
Short-term Fixed Income Pool

Marketable debt securities
Pooled investments
Intermediate-term Fixed Income Pool

Income Receivable
Due from (to) other Funds

Total International Airport Revenue Fund assets

Repair & Replacement Reserve Account

Cash and cash equivalents
Short-term Fixed Income Pool

Income Receivable
Due to other Funds

Total Repair & Replacement Reserve Account

Development Fund

Cash and cash equivalents
Short-term Fixed Income Pool

Marketable debt securities
Pooled investments
Intermediate-term Fixed Income Pool

Income Receivable
Due to other Funds

Total Development Fund

Total invested assets
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27,065,833

79,273,014
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106,353,090

501,439
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501,795

2,587,571

6,675,359

1,342

9,264,272

116,119,157
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14,298,372

87,073,483
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101,375,418

501,855
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502,002

1,848,758

11,247,010
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13,096,313

114,973,733



STATE OF ALASKA
DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE
TREASURY DIVISION
INTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS REVENUE FUND

AND REPAIR AND REPLACEMENT RESERVE ACCOUNT

SCHEDULE OF INVESTED INCOME
AND CHANGES IN INVESTED ASSETS

For the month ended

Investment Income

Earned by International Airports Revenue Fund

Cash and cash equivalents
Short-term Fixed Income Pool
Marketable debt securities
Intermediate-term Fixed Income Pool
Total investment income

Earned by Repair & Replacement Reserve Account

Cash and cash equivalents
Short-term Fixed Income Pool

Earned by Development Fund
Cash and cash equivalents
Short-term Fixed Income Pool
Marketable debt securities
Intermediate-term Fixed Income Pool
Total investment income

Total investment earnings (loss)
Total invested assets, beginning of period

Net contributions (withdrawals)
Net due to other Funds

Total invested assets, end of period

March 31, 2012

CURRENT YEAR

MONTH TO DATE
$ 14335  $ 92,991
(146,991) 1,496,646
(132,656) 1,589,637
263 1,702
1,342 10,688
(18,781) 138,848
(17,439) 149,536
(149,832) 1,740,875
122,035,987 121,597,845
(5,766,998) (7,219,563)

$ 116,119,157

$ 116,119,157




STATE OF ALASKA
DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE - TREASURY DIVISION
ASSETS UNDER THE INVESTMENT AUTHORITY OF THE COMMISSIONER OF REVENUE
INTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS REVENUE FUND AND
INTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS REPAIR AND REPLACEMENT RESERVE ACCOUNT
Asset Allocation Policy
with Actual Investment Holdings as of 3/31/2012

Asset Allocation Policy Effective Date: 7/1/11

Current Current
Asset Allocation Market Values Allocation Variance
Policy Range
INTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS REVENUE OPERATING
Cash and cash equivalents
Short-term Fixed Income Pool 27.00% 23% - 31% 27,065,833.20 25.45% 1.55%
Marketable debt securities
AY 72 Intermediate-term Fixed Income Pool 73.00% 65% - 81% 79,273,014.41 74.55% -1.55%
Total International Revenue - Operating Fund (AYO04) 100.00% 106,338,847.61 100.00%
INTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS REVENUE REPAIR & REPLACEMENT (AY05)
Cash and cash equivalents
Short-term Fixed Income Pool 100.00% 501,438.68 100.00% 0.00%
INTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS DEVELOPMENT FUND
Cash and cash equivalents
Short-term Fixed Income Pool 28.00% 21% - 35% 2,587,571.27 27.93% 0.07%
Marketable debt securities
AY 72 Intermediate-term Fixed Income Pool 72.00% 64% - 80% 6,675,359.15 72.07% -0.07%
Total International Revenue - Development Fund (AY9M) 100.00% 9,262,930.42 100.00%

Income Receivable 15,940.60
Due to other Funds -

TOTAL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS 116,119,157.31
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