STATE OF ALASKA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE TREASURY DIVISION INTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS REVENUE FUND AND REPAIR AND REPLACEMENT RESERVE ACCOUNT

SCHEDULE OF INVESTED ASSETS March 31, 2012 and 2011

		<u>2012</u>	<u>2011</u>
Investments (at fair value)			
International Airports Revenue Fund			
Cash and cash equivalents Short-term Fixed Income Pool	\$	27,065,833	\$ 14,298,372
Marketable debt securities Pooled investments			
Intermediate-term Fixed Income Pool		79,273,014	87,073,483
Income Receivable Due from (to) other Funds		14,335 (92)	3,563
Total International Airport Revenue Fund assets	_	106,353,090	101,375,418
Repair & Replacement Reserve Account			
Cash and cash equivalents			
Short-term Fixed Income Pool		501,439	501,855
Income Receivable		263	147
Due to other Funds		93	-
Total Repair & Replacement Reserve Account	_	501,795	502,002
Development Fund			
Cash and cash equivalents Short-term Fixed Income Pool		2,587,571	1,848,758
Marketable debt securities Pooled investments			
Intermediate-term Fixed Income Pool		6,675,359	11,247,010
Income Receivable Due to other Funds		1,342	545 -
Total Development Fund	_	9,264,272	13,096,313
Total invested assets	\$	116,119,157	\$ 114,973,733

STATE OF ALASKA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE TREASURY DIVISION INTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS REVENUE FUND AND REPAIR AND REPLACEMENT RESERVE ACCOUNT

SCHEDULE OF INVESTED INCOME AND CHANGES IN INVESTED ASSETS

For the month ended March 31, 2012

Investment Income		CURRENT MONTH		YEAR TO DATE	
Earned by International Airports Revenue Fund					
Cash and cash equivalents					
Short-term Fixed Income Pool	\$	14,335	\$	92,991	
Marketable debt securities					
Intermediate-term Fixed Income Pool	_	(146,991)	_	1,496,646	
Total investment income	-	(132,656)	-	1,589,637	
Earned by Repair & Replacement Reserve Account					
Cash and cash equivalents					
Short-term Fixed Income Pool	_	263	_	1,702	
Earned by Development Fund					
Cash and cash equivalents					
Short-term Fixed Income Pool		1,342		10,688	
Marketable debt securities					
Intermediate-term Fixed Income Pool		(18,781)		138,848	
Total investment income	-	(17,439)	-	149,536	
Total investment earnings (loss)		(149,832)		1,740,875	
Total invested assets, beginning of period		122,035,987		121,597,845	
Net contributions (withdrawals) Net due to other Funds	-	(5,766,998)	-	(7,219,563)	
Total invested assets, end of period	\$_	116,119,157	\$_	116,119,157	

STATE OF ALASKA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE - TREASURY DIVISION ASSETS UNDER THE INVESTMENT AUTHORITY OF THE COMMISSIONER OF REVENUE

INTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS REVENUE FUND AND INTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS REPAIR AND REPLACEMENT RESERVE ACCOUNT

Asset Allocation Policy

with Actual Investment Holdings as of 3/31/2012

	Asset Allocation		Market Values	Current Allocation	Current Variance
	Policy	Range			
TERNATIONAL AIRPORTS REVENUE OPERATING					
Cash and cash equivalents					
Short-term Fixed Income Pool	27.00%	23% - 31%	27,065,833.20	25.45%	1.55%
Marketable debt securities					
AY 72 Intermediate-term Fixed Income Pool	73.00%	65% - 81%	79,273,014.41	74.55%	-1.55%
otal International Revenue - Operating Fund (AY04)	100.00%		106,338,847.61	100.00%	
TEDNATIONAL AIDBODTS DEVELOBMENT FUND					
TERNATIONAL AIRPORTS DEVELOPMENT FUND					
Cash and cash equivalents					
Short-term Fixed Income Pool	28.00%	21% - 35%	2,587,571.27	27.93%	0.07%
Marketable debt securities AY 72 Intermediate-term Fixed Income Pool	72.00%	64% - 80%	6,675,359.15	72.07%	-0.07%
otal International Revenue - Development Fund (AY9M)	100.00%		9,262,930.42	100.00%	